
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

71 

21 

3 

8 

28 

26 

35 

- 

ESPANHA 

ESPANHA 

ESPANHA 

ESPANHA 

ESPANHA 

ESPANHA 

PORTUGAL  

PORTUGAL 

 

72400310 

72400381 

72400309 

72400394 

72400373 

72400377 

62000087 

62000054 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ANGEL LUIS COBO MUNOZ 

FELIX VILLANUEVA REILLO 

ADRIAN RAMIREZ PINTADO 

ANGEL LUIS COBO MORALES 

BERNARDO PEREA PEINADO 

MIGUEL MARTINEZ QUINTANAR 

FILIPE PARREIRA 

LEANDRO PIRES 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

 

 

POSIÇÃO NOME DO ATLETA PAÍS PTS RANKING LICENÇA ITSF 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

31 

26 

26 

113 

88 

25 

15 

- 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

ALEMANHA 

ALEMANHA 

62000087 

62000099 

62000098 

99904844 

62000072 

62000049 

27601018 

27604164 

ANDRÉ JOSEFO 

PAULO MOREIRA 

PEDRO RODEIA 

GONÇALO DOS SANTOS 

JOAO DESERTO 

MÁRCIO FERREIRA 

MARTIN RODORFER 

BENJAMIN MARSCH 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

 

 

 

POSIÇÃO NOME DO ATLETA PAÍS PTS RANKING LICENÇA ITSF 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

43 

70 

- 

- 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

 

 

62000091 

62000023 

62000075 

62000003 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ÁPIO PIFANO 

JOSÉ LAMEIRAS 

JOAQUIM PEREIRA 

JOSÉ DUARTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

 

 

POSIÇÃO NOME DO ATLETA PAÍS PTS RANKING LICENÇA ITSF 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

45 

36 

38 

70 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

62000096 

62000094 

62000078 

62000084 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DANIELA ANDRADE 

SOFIA SANTOS 

INES CASCAIS 

INES SALVADOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

 

POSIÇÃO NOME DA ATLETA PAÍS PTS RANKING LICENÇA ITSF 

 


